

King County

1200 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

Legislation Details

File #: 2020-0274 **Version**: 1

Type: Motion Status: Lapsed

File created: 1/12/2021 In control: Local Services and Land Use Committee

On agenda: Final action: 2/1/2022

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Tom Harman, who resides in council district

three, to the King County emergency management advisory committee, as an alternate to the water

and sewer districts primary representative.

Sponsors: Kathy Lambert Indexes: Appointments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2020-0274 Legislative Review Form, 2. 2020-0274 transmittal letter

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/18/2022	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Re-referred	
10/26/2021	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Re-referred	
1/12/2021	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Introduced and Referred	